
       
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Greek Life Term Grade Report - Spring 2020 
Type Extracurricular Total Members New Members 
Fraternity Alpha Chi Rho 18 4 

Fraternity Alpha Epsilon Pi 37 0 

Sorority Alpha Kappa Alpha 5 0 

Fraternity Alpha Phi Alpha 12 5 

Fraternity Alpha Sigma Phi 66 1 

Fraternity Alpha Tau Omega 14 1 

Fraternity Beta Theta Pi 123 17 

Sorority Chi Omega 145 0 

Fraternity Chi Sigma Tau 8 0 

Sorority Delta Delta Delta 138 0 

Sorority Delta Phi Lambda 32 4 

Fraternity Delta Sigma Phi 5 0 

Sorority Delta Sigma Theta 9 2 

Fraternity Delta Tau Delta 107 17 

Sorority Gamma Phi Beta 122 7 

Sorority Kappa Alpha Theta 148 3 

Sorority Kappa Delta 130 6 

Sorority Kappa Kappa Gamma 146 2 

Sorority Kappa Phi Lambda 13 13 

Fraternity Kappa Sigma 40 7 

Fraternity Lambda Chi Alpha 27 4 

Fraternity Omega Psi Phi 5 0 

Fraternity Phi Delta Theta 23 0 

Fraternity Phi Gamma Delta 23 0 

Fraternity Phi Kappa Tau 27 7 

Fraternity Phi Kappa Theta 17 0 

Sorority Phi Mu 133 44 

Fraternity Phi Sigma Kappa 57 9 

Sorority Phi Sigma Rho 88 0 

Sorority Pi Beta Phi 142 1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

       
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fraternity Pi Kappa Alpha 169 12 

Fraternity Pi Kappa Phi 46 7 

Fraternity Sigma Alpha Epsilon 119 0 

Fraternity Sigma Chi 111 12 

Sorority Sigma Gamma Rho 4 1 

Fraternity Sigma Phi Epsilon 124 16 

Fraternity Sigma Tau Gamma 56 12 

Fraternity Tau Kappa Epsilon 20 2 

Fraternity Theta Chi 73 11 

Sorority Theta Phi Alpha 138 0 

Fraternity Triangle 46 5 

Sorority Zeta Phi Beta 6 3 

Sorority Zeta Tau Alpha 140 4 

All Fraternity GPA 1,373 149 

All Sorority GPA 1,539 90 

Grand Total 2,912 239 

All Mens GPA 11,983 

All Womens GPA 11,714 

Grand Total 23,748 

Greek Life Cumulative Grade Report - Spring 2020 
Type Extracurricular Activity Total Members New Members 

Fraternity Alpha Chi Rho 18 4 

Fraternity Alpha Epsilon Pi 37 0 

Sorority Alpha Kappa Alpha 5 0 

Fraternity Alpha Phi Alpha 12 5 

Fraternity Alpha Sigma Phi 66 1 

Fraternity Alpha Tau Omega 14 1 

Fraternity Beta Theta Pi 123 17 

Sorority Chi Omega 145 0 

Fraternity Chi Sigma Tau 8 0 

Sorority Delta Delta Delta 138 0 

Sorority Delta Phi Lambda 32 4 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Fraternity Delta Sigma Phi 5 0 

Sorority Delta Sigma Theta 9 2 

Fraternity Delta Tau Delta 107 17 

Sorority Gamma Phi Beta 122 7 

Sorority Kappa Alpha Theta 148 3 

Sorority Kappa Delta 130 6 

Sorority Kappa Kappa Gamma 146 2 

Sorority Kappa Phi Lambda 13 13 

Fraternity Kappa Sigma 40 7 

Fraternity Lambda Chi Alpha 27 4 

Fraternity Omega Psi Phi 5 0 

Fraternity Phi Delta Theta 23 0 

Fraternity Phi Gamma Delta 23 0 

Fraternity Phi Kappa Tau 27 7 

Fraternity Phi Kappa Theta 17 0 

Sorority Phi Mu 133 44 

Fraternity Phi Sigma Kappa 57 9 

Sorority Phi Sigma Rho 88 0 

Sorority Pi Beta Phi 142 1 

Fraternity Pi Kappa Alpha 169 12 

Fraternity Pi Kappa Phi 46 7 

Fraternity Sigma Alpha Epsilon 119 0 

Fraternity Sigma Chi 111 12 

Sorority Sigma Gamma Rho 4 1 

Fraternity Sigma Phi Epsilon 124 16 

Fraternity Sigma Tau Gamma 56 12 

Fraternity Tau Kappa Epsilon 20 2 

Fraternity Theta Chi 73 11 

Sorority Theta Phi Alpha 138 0 

Fraternity Triangle 46 5 

Sorority Zeta Phi Beta 6 3 

Sorority Zeta Tau Alpha 140 4 

All Fraternity GPA 1,373 149 



  

  

  

All Sorority GPA 1,539 90 

Grand Total 2,912 239 

All Mens GPA 11,983 

All Womens GPA 11,714 

Grand Total 23,748 



    
       

  

 

 

 

 

 

Average Term (Semester) GPA 
3.131 

3.372 

3.180 

3.319 

3.210 

3.552 

3.570 

3.745 

3.290 

3.664 

3.657 

3.755 

3.641 

3.527 

3.680 

3.763 

3.611 

3.668 

3.499 

3.346 

3.342 

2.834 

3.476 

3.664 

2.795 

2.961 

3.647 

3.524 

3.679 

3.719 

Membership Statistics - Spring 2020 
Roster Day #1 Roster Day 

UC Spring 2029 Enrollment 23748 23748 

Current % of Greek Population 12.64% 13.37% 

Greek Men Total 1423 1450 

Greek Women Total 1579 1724 

Greek Total 3002 3174 

Undergraduate Men 11983 11983 

Current % Greek Men 11.88% 12.10% 

Undergraduate Women 11714 11714 

Current % Greek Women 13.48% 14.72% 
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Average Cumulative GPA 
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College Panhellenic Council 
Extracurricular Activity Total Members New Members 
Chi Omega 145 0 

Delta Delta Delta 138 0 
Gamma Phi Beta 122 7 

Kappa Alpha Theta 148 3 

Kappa Delta 130 6 

Kappa Kappa Gamma 146 2 

Phi Mu 133 44 

Phi Sigma Rho 88 0 
Pi Beta Phi 142 1 

Theta Phi Alpha 138 0 
Zeta Tau Alpha 140 4 

College Panhellenic Council Total 1,470 67 

All Sorority GPA 1,539 90 

All Womens GPA 11,714 



   Average Term (Semester) GPA 
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Interfraternity Council 
Extracurricular Activity Total Members New Members Average Term (Semester) GPA 
Alpha Chi Rho 18 4 3.131 

Alpha Epsilon Pi 37 0 3.372 

Alpha Sigma Phi 66 1 3.210 

Alpha Tau Omega 14 1 3.552 

Beta Theta Pi 123 17 3.570 

Delta Sigma Phi 5 0 3.755 

Delta Tau Delta 107 17 3.527 

Kappa Sigma 40 7 3.346 

Lambda Chi Alpha 27 4 3.342 

Phi Delta Theta 23 0 3.476 

Phi Gamma Delta 23 0 3.664 

Phi Kappa Tau 27 7 2.795 

Phi Kappa Theta 17 0 2.961 

Phi Sigma Kappa 57 9 3.524 

Pi Kappa Alpha 169 12 3.687 

Pi Kappa Phi 46 7 3.431 

Sigma Alpha Epsilon 119 0 3.518 

Sigma Chi 111 12 3.632 

Sigma Phi Epsilon 124 16 3.606 

Sigma Tau Gamma 56 12 3.305 

Tau Kappa Epsilon 20 2 3.365 

Theta Chi 73 11 3.508 

Triangle 46 5 3.461 

Intrafraternity Council Total 1,348 144 3.497 

All Fraternity GPA 1,373 149 3.492 

All Mens GPA 11,983 3.408 



  
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

Multicultural Greek Council 
Extracurricular Activity Total Members New Members 
Chi Sigma Tau 8 0 

Delta Phi Lambda 32 4 

Kappa Phi Lambda 13 13 

Multicultural Greek Council Total 53 17 

All Fraternity GPA 1,373 149 

All Sorority GPA 1,539 90 

All Mens GPA 11,983 

All Womens GPA 11,714 


